
Breakkie Burger
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Plain Croissant
Lasagne & Garlic Bread
Lasagne
Cheesy Bread
Garlic Bread
Teriyaki Chicken Bowl

TOASTIES
(Only available if pre-ordered)

       Menu
2025the

pantry

Fresh Wraps/Rolls & Sandwiches
(Only available if pre-ordered)

HOT FOOD
$6.00
$6.50
$4.00
$7.50
$5.50
$3.50
$3.00
$7.00

Steak Pie
Steak, Cheese & Bacon Pie
Sausage Roll
Spinach & Feta Roll
Smokey
Chicken Goujons
Mini Meatball Sub

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$4.50

Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Cheese
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
(White, Wholemeal or GF Bread)

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$4.00
$5.00

Egg & Lettuce
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
BLT
Chicken, Mayo & Lettuce
Vegemite, Jam or Honey
(All Sandwiches on White Bread)

SALADS
(Only available if pre-ordered)

Pesto Pasta Salad
- Add Chicken
Caesar Salad
(With Bacon & Chicken)
Loaded Salad
- Add Chicken or Ham

$6.50
$7.50
$7.50

$6.50
$7.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

Snacks
Chips 
Rainbow Snack Box 
(Carrot, Cucumber, Cheese, Cherry Tomato,
Hummus)

Iced Finger Bun
Fruit Bowl
Watermelon Bowl
Orange Wedges
Muffin
Byron Bay Cookie
Cake

$1.50
$6.00

$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50

Drinks
Breaka Chocolate Milk (300ml)
Breaka Stawberry Milk (300ml)
Glee (Juice with Bubbles)
Water (600ml)
Emma & Tom’s Juice (250ml)
Emma & Tom’s Juice (350ml)
Popper

SECONDARY CAMPUS ONLY
Waterfords
Lipton Ice Tea
Breaka Chocolate Milk (500ml)
Oak Chocolate Milk (600ml)
Ice Break (500ml)
Pump Water

Qkr! online
orders must be

placed by
8.30am 

and over the
counter orders

by 8.45am

Chicken & Salad Wrap
Ham & Salad Wrap
Loaded Salad Wrap

Chicken & Salad Roll
Ham & Salad Roll
Loaded Salad Roll
(All Rolls on Multigrain Bread)

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50

$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50

Frozen Treats
Frosty Fruits Fruit Stack
Quelch Fruit Stick
Lemonade Icy Pole 
Dixie Cup 
Sour Popz 
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt
Mini Drumstick

SECONDARY CAMPUS ONLY
Milo Scoop Shake

$3.00
   60c
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

$4.20

Toasted Wrap
Chicken and Bacon Caesar Wrap $6.50


